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LEWYES nm 532 633/670 | 780/830/850 980/1030/1064 1310/1480/1550 1950/20002050
TAE nm +15 +15 +20 +20 +40 +40
FHATFE (Type) dB 1.3 T 0.8 0.6 0.4 1.0

i AFFE (max) dB L5 1.5 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.3
HIEH (min) dB 18 18 18 22 22 20
Ji T dB 50
[ElRATE dB 50
ZS2ES W 0.3 0.3-20 HJi%
Pitanyit] - PM Panda fiber for Ports 1&2, SM fiber or PM Panda fiber for Port 3
T m 1 BHE
BEE ST L - FC/APC
KRBT N 5
ESE N 1 14X12X18 @5, 5XL35 (<5W) 65X12X8 (>5W)
TAEIRE C -5~+70
A7 TRLEE T ~40~+85
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PAEEE A S Sk, ek, ARBAIEABFERE A, BARTERRIATHIA, BIHFEIC 5dB, JHIGELFFK 2dB,
BRAJCET A0 HE Key B

BhE R~
©5.5£0.1mm — Port1
Port 3
PBS " o | | b< PBC
e 35+1mm . Port 2
%7 55+1mm —7>|
HERER
@ ® ® @ ® ®
pjre il
TAEBK AZUE | port1&2 FEHKA Port3 BHKE RERA pu; S5 it
532-532nm 00-300m¥f | PA6-PMA60 | pj4-460-11P 08-0. 8m B-250um #4F | N-None
633-633nm | O1-1W P6-PMG30 | pyg5-puaso il 45° wfuf | 1071-Om L-900um fA%# | FU-FC/UPC
PBSIC 780-780nm ‘i%‘_?‘gw P7-PM780 | Port 1 1571 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC
1064-1064nm . P9-PMI80 P460-PMA601R S Xt #fPort 1 | SHE s-Hw
1550-1550nm | S3EE P15-PM1550 | H6-630-HP P980-PMISO &A% 7 Port 1
1950-1950nm PI9-PMI950 | pe35-PME30 184 45° Xfk | S2-SMF-28e
SHeE Port 1 P155-PM1550 184 45° Xf#E Port 1
P630-PM6301G 4l #EPort 1 | P150-PM1550 {&4hXT#E Port 1
H7-780-HP S1-SM1950
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